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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 840 823 903
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 142 157

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

2014-15 2013-14

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 945 1132 2077 2077 0 0 231 601 411 59 0 362
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 171 122 293 293 0 0 0 58 20 12 0 26
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year placed Studies
(2013-14) 672 672 (2015-16) 378 2 240000 (Two lakh forty 159
thousand INR)
(2014-15) 756 756 (2016-17) 405 14 179000 (One lakh seventy nine 162
thousand INR)
(2015-16) 903 903 (2017-18) 507 21 187000 (One lakh eighty seven 212
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thousand two hundred INR)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 118 77 (2015-16) 27

(2015-16) 64 64 (2016-17) 38

(2016-17) 157 157 (2017-18) 107
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

165284 (One lakh sixty five thousa
nd two hundred eighty four INR)

167138 (one lakh sixty seven thous
and one hundred thirty eightINR)

1237355 (Twelve lakh thirty seven t
housand three hundred fifty five IN
R)

63480128 (Six crore thirty four lakh
eighty thousand one hundred twe
nty eight INR)

401631 (Four lakh one thousand si
x hundred thirty one INR)

138677 (One lakh thirty eight thous
and six hundred seventy seven IN
R)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

164879 (One lakh sixty four thousa
nd eight hundred seventy nine IN
R)

294012 (Two lakh ninety four thou
sand twelve INR)

490890 (Four lakh ninety thousand
eight hundred ninety INR)

62890238 (Six crore twenty eight la
kh ninety thousand two hundred t
hirty eight INR)

649677 (Six lakh forty nine thousan
d six hundred seventy seven INR)

221856 (Two lakh twenty one thou
sand eight hundred fifty six INR)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

127884 (One lakh twenty seven tho
usand eight hundred eighty four IN
R)

30690 (thirty thousand six hundred
ninety INR)

405602 (Four Ifive thousand six hu
ndred two INR)

59555710 (Five crore ninety five lak
h fifty five thousand seven hundre
d ten eight INR)

507236 (Five lakh seven thousand t
wo hundred thirty six INR)

104646 (One lakh four thousand si
x hundred forty six INR)

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped No
students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available
Faculty Details
1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience Is Associated ~ Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
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20

21

22

23

24

25

Uttam Dattatraya Kadam

Annaso Shamarao Patil

Sanjay Yashwant Jadhav

Sudhakar sambhaji Khot

Jagnnath Yashwant

Buchade

Manohar Nivurtti Patil

Prakash Saudagar Raut

Vitthal Gundu Sawant

Rajaram Baburao Patil

Aroon Dattatraya

Lokhande

Satishkumar Nilkanth
Golgire

Manohar Ganpati Shinde

Milind Gajanan Chikalkar

Bajirao Satappa Shirke

Satyanarayan Murlidhar

Arde

Rajkumar Shahaji Pandav

Uttam Balvant

Chikurdekar

Rangrao Pandurang
Kavane

Appasaheb Ramchandra
Bhusnar

Prakash Maruti Bhoje
Basveshwar Vishwanath
Valgadde

Rohit Baban Basnaik
Surekha Balasaheb
Shahapure

Prakash Shankarrao
Chikurdekar

Sunil Jagannath Lade

40

54

49

42

60

47

50

57

45

60

48

56

53

45

34

32

53

44

33

53

61

29

57

51

52
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Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

NET

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

139

299

225

152

136

229

272

300

241

367

172

313

382

230

108

107

334

92

140

347

408

68

396

337

348
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Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-12- - Regular
2006

18-08- - Regular
1994

01-10- - Regular
2005

01-12- - Regular
2006

08-02- - Regular
2008

21-06-  --- Adhoc/
1999 Contractual
02-12- - Regular
1996

04-07- - Regular
1994

21-06-  --- Regular
1999

01-09- - Regular
1988

23-03- - Regular
2005

25-06-  --- Regular
1993

08-09- - Regular
1987

02-07-  --- Regular
1996

15-07- - Regular
2010

05-12- - Regular
2012

20-08-  --- Regular
1991

01-12- - Regular
2012

01-01- - Regular
2014

01-08- - Regular
1990

23-07- 31-05-  Regular
1984 2017

01-01-  --- Regular
2014

02-05- - Regular
2015

20-06-  --- Regular
1991

01-08- - Regular
1990
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Vilas Shamrao Patil

Bhimrao Khandu Wanole

Sarjerao Sadashiv Jadhav

Umesh Ganeshrao

Jambhore

Meena Devidas Gaikwad

Dinesh Vasant Patil

Sharmila Prakash Kulkarni

Prajakta Sanjay Ahuja

Dinesh Dattataraya

Satpute

Dharma Ranba Dhede

Chandrakant Ramchandra

Jadhav

Prabha Ramesh Salokhe

Dilipkumar Nanasaheb

Bhosale

Digambar Sitaram
Kshrirsagar

SUJATA PANDIT MORE
VHANMORE VISWHANATH
BHAUSAHEB

SNEHAL KRISHNATH PATIL
Shilpa Maruti Charapale
PUJA DHONDIRAM MANE
Priyanka Shrinivas
Karande

ROHINI BHIMRAO PATIL
AVINASH KUBER
LADGAVKAR

SAMPAT VILAS KAVALE
SAYALI SAMBHAJI

MULIKPATIL

NIKITA SUBHASH
KARVEKAR

46

40

48

32

50

45

60

45

53

45

35

49

58

60

25

26

25

23

24

24

23

25

39

24

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
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NET

NET

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.

SET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

259

108

80

235

79

401

132

154

202

82

214

168

274

26

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-01-
1997

16-07-
2010

18-07-
2005

01-12-
2012

01-12-
1999

01-12-
2012

04-06-
1985

01-12-
1999

01-10-
2009

01-12-
2001

01-12-
2012

01-09-
2010

21-07-
2010

01-10-
1998

17-08-
2015

05-07-
2017

08-07-
2016

17-07-
2018

04-07-
2017

04-07-
2017

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

01-07-
2016

04-07-
2017

02-07-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ASHARANI RAMCHANDRA
SHINDE

UGANDHARA DATTATRAY
PATIL

KALYANI GANPAT
GAIKWAD

VAISHALI SANJAY BUDDHE
ROHIT JAYWANT
MADHALE

KAILAS JALINDAR MADANE

VIKAS APPASO PATIL

PRAVIN SADASHIV

SATAVEKAR

PRATIMA HAMBIRRAO
SHINDE

NIKITA BASVESHWAR
TODKAR
ANITA PRAMOD PATIL

TEJASHRI SHIVAJI PATANE

Anant Prakash Patil

23

24

24

43

28

37

33

25

25

23

25

25

25

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
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M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

SET

M.A

SET

SET

M.COM

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

SET

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2018

05-07-
2017

05-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

03-07-
2018

21-07-
2018

04-07-
2017

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

01-10-
2018

26-07-
2017

05-07-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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