

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-10982

Institute Name: Yashwantrao Chavan, Warana Mahavidyalaya

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	840	823	903			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	142	157				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	945	1132	2077	2077	0	0	231	601	411	59	0	362
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	171	122	293	293	0	0	0	58	20	12	0	26

Placement & Higher Studies

	No Community No Co										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies				
(2013-14)	672	672	(2015-16)	378	2	240000 (Two lakh forty thousand INR)	159				
(2014-15)	756	756	(2016-17)	405	14	179000 (One lakh seventy nine thousand INR)	162				
(2015-16)	903	903	(2017-18)	507	21	187000 (One lakh eighty seven thousand two hundred INR)	212				

PG [2 Years	[2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years												
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies						
(2014-15)	118	77	(2015-16)	27	0	0 (Zero)	0						
(2015-16)	64	64	(2016-17)	38	0	0 (Zero)	0						
(2016-17)	157	157	(2017-18)	107	0	0 (Zero)	0						

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	165284 (One lakh sixty five thousa nd two hundred eighty four INR)	164879 (One lakh sixty four thousa nd eight hundred seventy nine IN R)	127884 (One lakh twenty seven tho usand eight hundred eighty four IN R)
New Equipment for Laboratories	167138 (one lakh sixty seven thous and one hundred thirty eightINR)	294012 (Two lakh ninety four thou sand twelve INR)	30690 (thirty thousand six hundred ninety INR)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1237355 (Twelve lakh thirty seven t housand three hundred fifty five IN R)	490890 (Four lakh ninety thousand eight hundred ninety INR)	405602 (Four lfive thousand six hu ndred two INR)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	63480128 (Six crore thirty four lakh eighty thousand one hundred twe nty eight INR)	62890238 (Six crore twenty eight la kh ninety thousand two hundred t hirty eight INR)	59555710 (Five crore ninety five lak h fifty five thousand seven hundre d ten eight INR)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	401631 (Four lakh one thousand si x hundred thirty one INR)	649677 (Six lakh forty nine thousan d six hundred seventy seven INR)	507236 (Five lakh seven thousand t wo hundred thirty six INR)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	138677 (One lakh thirty eight thous and six hundred seventy seven IN R)	221856 (Two lakh twenty one thou sand eight hundred fifty six INR)	104646 (One lakh four thousand si x hundred forty six INR)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
------	------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------------	-----------------	------------------

1	Uttam Dattatraya Kadam	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	139	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2006		Regular
2	Annaso Shamarao Patil	54	Other	Male	SLET	299	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1994		Regular
3	Sanjay Yashwant Jadhav	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2005		Regular
4	Sudhakar sambhaji Khot	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2006		Regular
5	Jagnnath Yashwant Buchade	60	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	No	Yes	08-02- 2008		Regular
6	Manohar Nivurtti Patil	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	229	Yes	Yes	21-06- 1999		Adhoc / Contractual
7	Prakash Saudagar Raut	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	02-12- 1996		Regular
8	Vitthal Gundu Sawant	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	300	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1994		Regular
9	Rajaram Baburao Patil	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	21-06- 1999		Regular
10	Aroon Dattatraya Lokhande	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	367	No	Yes	01-09- 1988		Regular
11	Satishkumar Nilkanth Golgire	48	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	172	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2005		Regular
12	Manohar Ganpati Shinde	56	Other	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	25-06- 1993		Regular
13	Milind Gajanan Chikalkar	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	382	Yes	Yes	08-09- 1987		Regular
14	Bajirao Satappa Shirke	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	230	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1996		Regular
15	Satyanarayan Murlidhar Arde	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2010		Regular
16	Rajkumar Shahaji Pandav	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	05-12- 2012		Regular
17	Uttam Balvant Chikurdekar	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	20-08- 1991		Regular
18	Rangrao Pandurang Kavane	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	92	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regular
19	Appasaheb Ramchandra Bhusnar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014		Regular
20	Prakash Maruti Bhoje	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	347	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990		Regular
21	Basveshwar Vishwanath Valgadde	61	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	408	No	No	23-07- 1984	31-05- 2017	Regular
22	Rohit Baban Basnaik	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	68	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014		Regular
23	Surekha Balasaheb Shahapure	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2015		Regular
24	Prakash Shankarrao Chikurdekar	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	337	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991		Regular
25	Sunil Jagannath Lade	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990		Regular

26	Vilas Shamrao Patil	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes	16-01- 1997	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Bhimrao Khandu Wanole	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	108	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010	 Regular
28	Sarjerao Sadashiv Jadhav	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2005	 Regular
29	Umesh Ganeshrao Jambhore	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	80	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012	 Regular
30	Meena Devidas Gaikwad	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	235	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1999	 Regular
31	Dinesh Vasant Patil	45	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	79	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012	 Regular
32	Sharmila Prakash Kulkarni	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	401	No	Yes	04-06- 1985	 Regular
33	Prajakta Sanjay Ahuja	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1999	 Regular
34	Dinesh Dattataraya Satpute	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2009	 Regular
35	Dharma Ranba Dhede	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2001	 Regular
36	Chandrakant Ramchandra Jadhav	35	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	82	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012	 Regular
37	Prabha Ramesh Salokhe	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2010	 Regular
38	Dilipkumar Nanasaheb Bhosale	58	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2010	 Regular
39	Digambar Sitaram Kshrirsagar	60	Lecturer	Male	M.A	274	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1998	 Regular
40	SUJATA PANDIT MORE	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
41	VHANMORE VISWHANATH BHAUSAHEB	26	Lecturer	Male	SET	11	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
42	SNEHAL KRISHNATH PATIL	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	19	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
43	Shilpa Maruti Charapale	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	17-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
44	PUJA DHONDIRAM MANE	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
45	Priyanka Shrinivas Karande	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
46	ROHINI BHIMRAO PATIL	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
47	AVINASH KUBER LADGAVKAR	25	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
48	SAMPAT VILAS KAVALE	39	Lecturer	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
49	SAYALI SAMBHAJI MULIKPATIL	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
50	NIKITA SUBHASH KARVEKAR	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual

					1					
51	ASHARANI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	10	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
52	UGANDHARA DATTATRAY PATIL	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
53	KALYANI GANPAT GAIKWAD	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	11	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
54	VAISHALI SANJAY BUDDHE	43	Lecturer	Female	SET	11	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	ROHIT JAYWANT MADHALE	28	Lecturer	Male	M.A	1	No	Yes	03-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
56	KAILAS JALINDAR MADANE	37	Lecturer	Male	SET	1	No	Yes	21-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
57	VIKAS APPASO PATIL	33	Lecturer	Male	SET	11	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
58	PRAVIN SADASHIV SATAVEKAR	25	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
59	PRATIMA HAMBIRRAO SHINDE	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
60	NIKITA BASVESHWAR TODKAR	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
61	ANITA PRAMOD PATIL	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	7	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
62	TEJASHRI SHIVAJI PATANE	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	11	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
63	Anant Prakash Patil	25	Lecturer	Male	SET	11	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual